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PLAN SHOWING THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION OF STILT
FLOOR + 5 FLOORS (HEIGHT -18.0M) RESIDENTIAL
BUILDING WITH 20 DWELLING UNITS (AFFORDABLE
HOUSING) AT PLOT NO.87, 2ND CROSS STREET, CLASIC
RETREAT, SHOLLINGANALLUR, CHENNAI - 600090 IN
S.NO.591/1A12 & 592/1A11 OF SHOLINGANALLUR VILLAGE

WITHIN THE LIMIT OF GREATER CHENNAI CORPORATION.
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FSI AREA TOTAL
FLOORS DU
COMM. | RESI. IND. | SPEC. FSI AREA
Terrace 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0 0.00
FIFTH FLOOR 0.00 ~ 285.72 0.00 0.00 4 285.72
FOURTH FLOOR 0.00  285.72 0.00 0.00 4 285.72
THIRD FLOOR 0.00 28572 0.00 0.00 4 285.72
SECOND FLOOR 0.00  285.72 0.00 0.00 4 285.72
FIRST FLOOR 0.00 28572 0.00 0.00 4 285.72
STILT PARKING FLOOR 0.00  28.80 0.00 0.00 0 28.80
Total 0.00 | 1457.40 0.00 0.00 20 1457.40
BUILDING WISE FSI STATEMENT
FSI AREA TOTAL
BUILDING NO OF SAME BUILDIN COMM. RESI. IND. SPEC. bu FSI AREA
BLOCK-1 (A) 0.00 | 1457.40 0.00 0.00 1457.40
0.00 | 1457.40 0.00 0.00 1457.40

J| | sommenine A) AREA STATEMENT SQ.M.
m— AREA AS PER PATTA 550.00
— AREA AS PER DOCUMENT 55741
[T | AREA CONSIDERED FOR FS| 550.00
Cocat e— STREET ALIGNMENT/ ROAD WIDENING/LINK ROAD 0.00
ocation plan (Taken as per User Inputs)
OSR AREA 0.00
TOTAL FSI AREA 1457.40
FSI FACTOR 2.650
COVERAGE AREA (PERCENTAGE %) NA
A) PARKING STATEMENT
VEHICLE REQUIRED PROVIDED
LORRY 0 0
CAR 11 11
TWO WHEELER 22 22
CYCLE 0 0
DESIGN OF SEPTIC TANK WITH
_ TWO UP FLOW FILTERS.
Ventilation Pipe
No. of dwellings -- 20 units
o L Reesed | ToPump No. of Users - 5X20 = 100nos.
- -_l-li—tz@_‘? N Rate of water supply is -- 75 LPH/Day.
23m R.C.C. Wall s : mmm=s Then flow of sewage per day -- 100x75=750 Lts/Day.
f % Detention period is -- 18 Hrs.
23m Brick Wall}— 7 Tank capacity --7502 . 18 =156.25 Lts.
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Applicants ( Owner / Developer / Power of Attorney )

This Planning Permission issued under
New Rule TNCDBR, 2019 is subject

to final outcome of the W.P.

(MD) No.8948 of 2019 and WMP (MD)
Nos. 6912 & 6913 of 2019.
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Architect: MUT UMAR
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This Approval is valid only after building Permit is issued by the concerned Local Body.
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